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Important Date List 2022-2023
Finalized: August, 2022

Wednesday |September 7, 2022 Opening of School

Monday October 10, 2022 Student Virtual Day & Staff Development
Thursday October 13, 2022 First Reconciliation

Wednesday |October 19, 2022 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Thursday October 20, 2022 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Friday October 21, 2022 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Tuesday November 1, 2022 Holyday and Holiday

Saturday November 19, 2022 First Communion

Monday November 21, 2022 No school (Staff Development Day)
Tuesday November 22, 2022 No school (Staff Development Day)
Wednesday |November 23, 2023 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Thursday November 24, 2022 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Friday November 25, 2022 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Thursday December 8, 2022 Holyday and Holiday

Mon. - Fri.  |December 19 - December 30, 2022  (No school (Christmas holidays)

Monday January 2, 2023 No school (Staff Development Day)
Monday January 16, 2023 No school (MLK Jr. Day of Service)
Tues. - Fri.  |January 17-27, 2023 Grades 5-8 Cumulative Testing
Wednesday |February 15, 2023 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Thursday February 16, 2023 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Friday February 17, 2023 No school (Staff Development Day)
Monday February 20, 2023 No school (Presidents' Day)

Fri. - Fri. March 3-10, 2023 Terra Nova Testing 9 Grades 3-7
Monday March 20, 2023 No school (Staff Development Day)
Mon. - Mon. |April 3 - April 10, 2023 No school (Easter holidays) *4/3 Staff Developmes
Thurs. - Sun. |April 20 - April 23, 2023 Spring Show

Monday April 24, 2023 School Holiday

Fri. - Mon.  [May 12-15, 2023 Grade 8 Williamsburg Class Trip

Thurs. - Mon. |May 25-29, 2023 No school (Memorial Day)

Thursday June 1, 2023 Last day of school Grade 8

Friday June 2, 2023 Graduation

Friday June 2, 2023 Early dismissal

Tuesday June 6, 2023 Last day of school SSM, PS, K
Thursday June 8, 2023 Early dismissal (Last day of school Grades 1-7)
Friday June 9, 2023 Staff Development Day




